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ZD1 Zoning Diagram

Buildings Must be typewritten.
Sheet of
ZD1 Sheet of
1| Applicant Information Required for all applications. 4 | Proposed Floor Area Required for all applications. One Use Group per line.
Last Name Russo First Name L uigi Middle Initial P
Business Name SLCE ARCHITECTS LLP Business Telephone (212) 979-8400 Building Code Gross Zoning Floor Area (sq. ft.)
Business Address 1359 BROADWAY 14TH FLOOR Business Fax Floor Number | Floor Area (sq. ft.) Use Group | Residential | Community Facility | Commercial | Manufacturing | FAR
city New York stateNY Zip 10018 Mobile Telephone 14 12867 2 12482 .06
E-Mail LRUSSO@SLCEARCH.COM N License Number 020741 15 12867 2 12482 .06
16 12867 2 12482 .06
2 | Additional Zoning Characteristics Required as applicable.
Dwelling Units 790 Parking area 0 sq. ft. Parking Spaces: Total 0 Enclosed 17 12867 2 12482 .08
18 12867 2 12482 .06
3 | BSA and/or CPC Approval for Subject Application Required as applicable. 19 12867 2 12482 06
Board of Standards & Appeals (BSA) 20 12867 2 12482 .06
[J variance Cal. No. Authorizing Zoning Section____72-21 21 12867 2 12482 06
|:| Special Permit Cal. No. Authorizing Zoning Section 22 12867 2 12482 08
|:| General City Law Waiver Cal. No. General City Law Section
23 12867 2 12482 .06
[ other Cal. No.
24 12867 2 12482 .06
City Planning Commission (CPC)
25 12867 2 12482 .06
D Special Permit ULURP No. Authorizing Zoning Section
D Authorization App. No. Authorizing Zoning Section 28 286 2 i24s2 06
|:| Certification App. No. Authorizing Zoning Section 27 12867 2 12482 .06
[ other App. No. 28 12867 2 12482 .06
29 12867 2 12482 .06
4 | Proposed Floor Area Required for all applications. One Use Group per line.
30 12867 2 12482 .06
Building Code Gross Zoning Floor Area (sq. ft.) 31 12867 2 12482 06
Floor Number | Floor Area (sq. ft.) Use Group | Residential | Community Facility | Commercial | Manufacturing | FAR 32 12867 2 12482 06
1 19747 2,6 10739 7931 .09 33 12867 5 12482 06
) £ E Gaglali A 34 12867 2 12482 .06
3 17540 2 14503 07 35 11385 2 11069 05
4 = e L 05 36 11385 2 9001 04
B - 2867 2 12482 06 3 11385 2 11050 .05
12867 .06
: : . i 38 11385 2 11050 .05
2 2482 :
U . 1248 d 39 11385 2 11050 .05
8 12867 2 12482 .06
40 11385 2 11050 .05
9 12867 2 12482 .06 i Ml
41 11385 2 11050 .05
10 12867 2 12482 .06
— — : -~ : 42 11385 2 11050 .05
11 12867 2 12482 .06 r—
7 7
Totals /%/// 7
12 12867 2 12482 .06 / /ﬁ’//;/
13 12867 2 12482 06 Total Zoning Floor Area
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Buildings

m ZD1 Zoning Diagram

Must be typewritten.
Sheet of

ZD1

Applicant Information Required for all applications.

Last Name Russo First Name Luigi

Middle Initial P

Business Name SLCE ARCHITECTS LLP

Business Telephone (212) 979-8400

Business Address 1359 BROADWAY 14TH FLOOR

Business Fax

City New York  StateNY

Zip 10018

Mobile Telephone

E-Mail LRUSSO@SLCEARCH.COM

License Number 020741

Additional Zoning Characteristics Required as applicable.

Dwelling Units 790 Parking area O

sq. ft.

Parking Spaces: Total 0

Enclosed

BSA and/or CPC Approval for Subject Application Required as applicable.

Board of Standards & Appeals (BSA)

[:| Variance Cal. No. Authorizing Zoning Section___72-21
|:| Special Permit Cal. No. Authorizing Zoning Section
|:| General City Law Waiver Cal. No. General City Law Section
[ other Cal. No.
City Planning Commission (CPC)
|:| Special Permit ULURP No. Authorizing Zoning Section
|:| Authorization App. No. Authorizing Zoning Section
[:| Certification App. No. Authorizing Zoning Section
[] other App.No._
Proposed Floor Area Required for all applications. One Use Group per line.
Building Code Gross Zoning Floor Area (sq. ft.)
Floor Number | Floor Area (sq. ft.) Use Group | Residential | Community Facility | Commercial | Manufacturing | FAR
43 11385 2 11050 .05
44 11385 2 11050 .05
45 11385 2 11050 .05
46 11385 2 11050 .05
47 11385 2 11050 .05
48 11385 2 11050 .05
49 11385 2 11050 .05
50 11385 2 11050 .05
51 11385 2 11050 .05
52 11385 2 11045 .05
53 11385 | 2 11045 05
54 11385 2 11045 .05
55 11385 2 11045 | o5

Sheet  of
4 | Proposed Floor Area Required for all applications. One Use Group per line.
Building Code Gross Zoning Floor Area (sq. ft.)
Floor Number | Floor Area (sq. ft.) Use Group | Residential | Community Facility | Commercial | Manufacturing | FAR
56 11385 2 11044 .05
57 11385 2 11044 .05
58 11385 2 11044 .05
59 11385 2 11044 .05
60 11385 2 11044 .05
61 11385 2 11044 .05
62 11385 2 11385 .05
63 4998 2
64 2497 2
Roof 830 2
Totals 786662 W////é‘?740348 7931 3.5
Total Zoning Floor Area 748279
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